
From: General Plan  
Sent: Wednesday, December 5, 2018 4:34 PM 
To: Kiyomi Honda Yamamoto <khondayamamoto@greenbelt.org>; General Plan 
<generalplan@cityofsanmateo.org> 
Subject: RE: Greenbelt Alliance Comment Letter - San Mateo General Plan Visioning 
 
Hi Kiyomi, 
 
Thank you for your email and letter.  They will be forwarded to the General Plan Subcommittee and 
included in the official records for the General Plan Update effort. 
 
Additionally, in consideration of the Brown Act, I’ve moved the elected and appointed city officials to 
BCC. 
 
Regards, 
 
Julia Klein 
Principal Planner 
City of San Mateo 
(650) 522-7216 
Please consider the environment before printing this email.  
 
Notice of Holiday Closures 
City Hall will be closed on the following days: 
Monday & Tuesday, December 24 & 25, 2018, and  
Monday & Tuesday, December 31, 2018 & January 1, 2019.  
Happy Holidays! 

 
From: Kiyomi Honda Yamamoto <khondayamamoto@greenbelt.org>  
Sent: Wednesday, December 5, 2018 9:19 AM 
To: General Plan <generalplan@cityofsanmateo.org>; Julia Klein <jklein@cityofsanmateo.org>; Lily Lim 
<llim@cityofsanmateo.org>; Amourence Lee <alee@cityofsanmateo.org>; Clifford Robbins 
<crobbins@cityofsanmateo.org>; Rick Bonilla <RBonilla@cityofsanmateo.org>; Eric Rodriguez 
<erodriguez@cityofsanmateo.org>; Adam Loraine <aloraine@cityofsanmateo.org>; Ellen Mallory 
<emallory@cityofsanmateo.org>; Ramiro Maldonado Jr. <rmaldonado@cityofsanmateo.org> 
Subject: Greenbelt Alliance Comment Letter - San Mateo General Plan Visioning 
 

Good Morning, 
 
Thank you for the opportunity to comment on the San Mateo General Plan.  Attached, 
please find Greenbelt Alliance's letter. 
 
Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions. 
 
Regards, 
 
Kiyomi  
 
--  
Kiyomi Honda Yamamoto 
South Bay Regional Representative 

(408) 663-1735 | LinkedIn 



 
Greenbelt Alliance 
75 E. Santa Clara Street, Suite 600 
greenbelt.org | Facebook | Twitter 
 
Bay Area greenbelt lands are at risk of being lost to sprawl development. Get the facts here.   
 

If you would like to support Greenbelt Alliance, please don't forget to make your gift by 
December 31st to qualify for a 2018 calendar year tax deduction. Please donate 
at greenbelt.org or call (415) 543-6771 (Ext 302). Thank you for all you do to help us 
create a better Bay Area! Happy Holidays! 
 


